
From: postmaster@trepanierlaw.com
To: r5hearingclerk
Subject: Delivered: Filed and Served Consent Agreement and Final Order for McIrish Industries Inc. d/b/a CertaPro

Painters of South Metro (Burnsville, Minnesota); Docket number: TSCA-05-2024-0007
Date: Friday, June 14, 2024 3:37:02 PM
Attachments: Delivered Filed and Served Consent Agreement and Final Order for McIrish Industries Inc. dba CertaPro Painters

of South Metro (Burnsville Minnesota); Docket number TSCA-05-2024-0007.msg

Caution: This email originated from outside EPA, please exercise additional caution when deciding whether to open
attachments or click on provided links.

mailto:postmaster@trepanierlaw.com
mailto:r5hearingclerk@epa.gov

Delivered: Filed and Served Consent Agreement and Final Order for McIrish Industries Inc. d/b/a CertaPro Painters of South Metro (Burnsville, Minnesota); Docket number: TSCA-05-2024-0007

		From

		postmaster@trepanierlaw.com

		To

		nsperling@trepanierlaw.com

		Recipients

		nsperling@trepanierlaw.com




Your message has been delivered to the following recipients:



nsperling@trepanierlaw.com (nsperling@trepanierlaw.com)



Subject: Filed and Served Consent Agreement and Final Order for McIrish Industries Inc. d/b/a CertaPro Painters of South Metro (Burnsville, Minnesota); Docket number: TSCA-05-2024-0007






Filed and Served Consent Agreement and Final Order for McIrish Industries Inc. d/b/a CertaPro Painters of South Metro (Burnsville, Minnesota); Docket number: TSCA-05-2024-0007.msg

Filed and Served Consent Agreement and Final Order for McIrish Industries Inc. d/b/a CertaPro Painters of South Metro (Burnsville, Minnesota); Docket number: TSCA-05-2024-0007


			From


			r5hearingclerk


			To


			smccabe@certapro.com; nsperling@trepanierlaw.com; Coyle, Ann; Jacobs, Robin (she/her/hers)


			Cc


			CINWD AcctsReceivable; Meredith, Craig; Calvo, Estrella; Morris, Julie; R5LECAB; Persoon, Carolyn; Martinez, Isidra; Hill, Shatavia; Grange, Juliane (she/her/hers)


			Recipients


			smccabe@certapro.com; nsperling@trepanierlaw.com; coyle.ann@epa.gov; Jacobs.Robin@epa.gov; CINWD_AcctsReceivable@epa.gov; Meredith.Craig@epa.gov; calvo.estrella@epa.gov; morris.julie@epa.gov; R5LECAB@epa.gov; persoon.carolyn@epa.gov; Martinez.Isidra@epa.gov; Hill.Shatavia@epa.gov; Grange.Juliane@epa.gov













